

2022 FEES SCHEDULE

** Please note that Hockey QLD class your age as at 31 December 2022 BUT Cairns Hockey class your age as at 1 January 2022**

Hockey QLD & Hockey Australia Fee	Paid online direct to HQ/HA at time of registering	
Age Under 10	\$35.20	
Age 10-18	\$76.70	
Full time Student aged 19-24	\$104.90	
Senior 18+	\$133.40	
Saints Hockey Club Fee (plus CHA Turf Training Fees)	Saints will issue their own invoice for this which is payable directly to Saints Hockey Club	
	Saints Club Fee	CHA Turf Training Fee
U8 (old P12 – 2017, 2016, 2015, 2014)	\$20.00	N/A
U10 (old P34 – 2014, 2013, 2012)	\$20.00	N/A
U12 (old P56 – 2012, 2011, 2010)	\$25.00	N/A
U14 (2009, 2008)	\$45.00	\$40.00
U16 & U18 (2007, 2006, 2005, 2004)	\$65.00	\$65.00
Seniors (18+)	\$65.00	\$150.00
Seniors NO Turf	\$65.00	N/A

^{***} Any player that trains/plays up a division is required to pay the applicable turf training fee ***

NEW to 2022 **All fees for CHA include game fees for ONE game only, (if you play multiple divisions you will incur the additional season game fee) umpiring and officiating fees. No money will be collected prior to games being played**

You will be required to pay the Hockey Queensland and Hockey Australia Registration at time of registration, Saints will invoice you separately for their component of fees as per the above.

Cairns Hockey Fees will be done after the HQ/HA and fees paid directly to them or a payment plan set up. This is completely separate to Saints club fee and training turf fees.

If you need any further assistance please

contact secretary@saintshockey.org.au or treasurer@saintshockey.org.au and we will try and help.